The model TA Series of Valuation is a tank mounted control
valve in the form of a 45°(135°), 60°(120°) 90° angle body,
mounted to the bottom or right/left side of the tank or vessel.
According to the structure of the Seat & Plug,
  TA-1, Ram Seal type, mainly on-off type for long stroke
  TA-2, Tank Bottom Flush for low pressure ratings
  TA-3, Tank Angle with heay duty for high pressure ratings
  TA-4, Angle Control with jacket type

with V Series Actuators
  Valution Product Specification PS-TA
1. Numbering System
V30 - TA 1 1 4 1
Actuator Type Model Body Type Flow Direction
Flow
Characteristics
Seat Type
V10. Spring Diaphragm
V20. Spring Cylinder
V30. Cylinder
     Double Acting
V90. Electric Motor
V11. Manual H/W
V01. Other Type
TA 1. Ram Seal
2. Tank Bottom
   Flush(Low Pr.)
3. Tank Angle
   Heavy Duty
4. Angle Control
   Jacketed
0. Undefined
1. FTO
  (Flow to Open)
2. FTC
  (Flow to Close)
0. Undefined
1. Linear
2. Equal %
3. Modified %
4. Quick Open
0. Undefined
1. Seperated
   Seat
2. Integrated
   Seat
2. Features
1. Angle style with high FL factor and flow paths with streamlined structure.
2. An integral plug and stem structure is applied to the body internal flow path optimized for transport and control of 3
   phase fluids in the PTA process.
3. Body internal flow path has a continuous open flow structure with minimal dead space.
4. Body angle can be 90°, 45°, or 60°.
5. Flushing connection is possible for the expected area of clogging to the inside of the body and the valve trim
6. Jacket body option available.
7. To prevent leakage of packing, special coating of the stem surface is possible.
8. Customized valve can be manufactured to improve specific weakness of existing same type valve.